City of Santa Maria

Bid Results for Project STOWELL-BLACK RD WATER LINE EXTENSION PROJECT (2023-13)

Issued on 08/24/2023
Bid Due on October 19, 2023 2:00 PM (PDT)

BID SCHEDULE

Unit of Main Line Engineering W. M. Lyles Co. Specialty Construction, Inc. V. Lopez Jr. & Sons G.E.C., Inc. Raminha Construction, Inc. Blois Construction, Inc.
Bid Item Description Measure Quantity
Unit Cost Cost Unit Cost Cost Unit Cost Cost Unit Cost Cost Unit Cost Cost Unit Cost Cost

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $54,000.00 $54,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $37,950.00 $37,950.00 $226,000.00 $226,000.00 $153,154.00 $153,154.00
2 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $67,900.00 $67,900.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $73,600.00 $73,600.00 $110,000.00 $110,000.00 $163,973.00 $163,973.00
3 STORMWATER PERMIT COMPLIANCE LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,400.00 $5,400.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $7,163.00 $7,163.00
4 FIRE HYDRANT INSTALLATION (Std WA-19D) EA 8 $8,500.00 $68,000.00 $14,500.00 $116,000.00 $11,500.00 $92,000.00 $13,635.00 $109,080.00 $12,500.00 $100,000.00 $13,380.00 $107,040.00
5 FIRE HYDRANT PROTECTION ASSEMBLY (Bollards, Std WA-20A) EA 34 $405.00 $13,770.00 $1,800.00 $61,200.00 $515.00 $17,510.00 $786.00 $26,724.00 $750.00 $25,500.00 $1,796.00 $61,064.00
6 CONNECTION TO THE EXISTING SYSTEM AT STA 20+00 LS 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $1,879.00 $1,879.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $16,088.00 $16,088.00
7 12" PLASTIC PIPE LF 6670 $85.00 $566,950.00 $96.40 $642,988.00 $111.00 $740,370.00 $108.03 $720,560.10 $138.00 $920,460.00 $199.00 $1,327,330.00
8 12" GATE VALVE EA 3 $7,500.00 $22,500.00 $6,200.00 $18,600.00 $4,900.00 $14,700.00 $5,371.00 $16,113.00 $7,000.00 $21,000.00 $5,948.00 $17,844.00
9 8" PLASTIC PIPE LF 965 $45.00 $43,425.00 $83.00 $80,095.00 $82.00 $79,130.00 $82.75 $79,853.75 $120.00 $115,800.00 $185.00 $178,525.00
10 |8" GATE VALVE EA 2 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $4,100.00 $8,200.00 $3,100.00 $6,200.00 $3,762.00 $7,524.00 $5,300.00 $10,600.00 $3,699.00 $7,398.00
11 |2" COMBINATION AIR & VACUUM RELEASE VALVE (Including Enclosure) EA 4 $4,600.00 $18,400.00 $10,100.00 $40,400.00 $7,100.00 $28,400.00 $12,286.00 $49,144.00 $9,500.00 $38,000.00 $11,228.00 $44,912.00
12 |6" PLASTIC PIPE LF 115 $40.00 $4,600.00 $210.00 $24,150.00 $124.00 $14,260.00 $79.10 $9,096.50 $105.00 $12,075.00 $125.00 $14,375.00
13 |6" GATE VALVE EA 8 $6,500.00 $52,000.00 $4,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,200.00 $17,600.00 $3,156.00 $25,248.00 $3,250.00 $26,000.00 $2,523.00 $20,184.00
14  |4" PLASTIC PIPE LF 20 $80.00 $1,600.00 $191.00 $3,820.00 $205.00 $4,100.00 $159.00 $3,180.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 $123.00 $2,460.00
15 |REPLACE 30" HDPE STORM DRAIN AND HEADWALLS LS 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $10,300.00 $10,300.00 $15,890.00 $15,890.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $13,903.00 $13,903.00
16  |RELOCATE LIGHT POLE IN FRONT OF WWP WELL EA 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $13,800.00 $13,800.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $19,322.00 $19,322.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $7,179.00 $7,179.00
17  |4" SERVICE TIE IN (WWP WELL) ALLOWANCE T&M 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
18 |WATER METER AND VAULT INSTALLATION EA 1 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $15,800.00 $15,800.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $32,665.00 $32,665.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $35,800.00 $35,800.00
19 |8" FIRE SERVICE REDUCED PRESSURE DETECTOR ASSEMBLY (MODIFIED Std WA 27F) EA 1 $3,700.00 $3,700.00 $10,200.00 $10,200.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $27,629.00 $27,629.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $25,496.00 $25,496.00
20 [TRENCH PATCH PAVING (Miscellaneous Area) sQyYD 28 $180.00 $5,040.00 $1,150.00 $32,200.00 $318.00 $8,904.00 $258.75 $7,245.00 $750.00 $21,000.00 $951.00 $26,628.00
21  |RESTORE ROADSIDE DITCH LF 5700 $1.15 $6,555.00 $4.40 $25,080.00 $4.10 $23,370.00 $5.75 $32,775.00 $5.00 $28,500.00 $18.00 $102,600.00
22 |DELINEATOR CLASS 2 METAL POST (Type F) EA 1 $200.00 $200.00 $700.00 $700.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $575.00 $575.00 $300.00 $300.00 $736.00 $736.00
23 |[RECORD DRAWINGS LS 1 $120.00 $120.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $605.00 $605.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $589.00 $589.00

Total $887,060.00 $1,296,633.00 $1,312,749.00 $1,327,553.35 $1,896,235.00 $2,359,441.00

ATTACHMENT A




